
Organization Region
Help Me Grow North Texas
Nevada Institute for Childrens Research and Policy Statewide
Las Vegas Urban League Southern
Family 2 Family
Childrens Advocacy Alliance Statewide
Sunrise childrens Foundation Southern
The Odobo Collective 
LVCCLD Southern
Nevada Department of Education Statewide
Sumnu Marketing 
The Harbor Southern

Clark County Family Services Southern
Sierra Nevada Job Corps Center
Help of Southern Nevada Southern
WCSD Department of Family School Partnerships Northern
Make It work Nevada
Whitney Ranch Southern
Whitney Library Southern
Puentes
Nevada Legislative Assembly
Spread the word Nevada
The Just one Project
Ashanti Community FOundation
Healthy Sunrise Foundation
Quiet Storm
Somos Votantes Southern
Women and Children Center of the Sierra Northern Nevada
Northern Nevada RAVE Family Foundation Northern Nevada
United Way of Northern Nevada Northern Nevada
Catholic Charities of Northern Nevada Northern Nevada
PBS Reno Northern Nevada
Washoe County Library System Northern Nevada
Northern Nevada Reading Coalition Northern Nevada & Statewide
Community Chest Northern Nevada, Rural
United Way of Southern Nevada Southern Nevada
Las Vegas Urban League Southern Nevada
Catholic Charities of Southern Nevada Southern Nevada
PBS Las Vegas Southern Nevada
Boys Town Nevada Southern Nevada
Las Vegas-Clark County Library District Southern Nevada
Candelen Nevada Kith and Kin Project Statewide
Nevada PEP Statewide
Communiites in Schools of Nevada Statewide
UNR Extension (4-H) Statewide
Spread the Word Nevada Statewide



Nevada Afterschool Network Statewide
Nevada Institute for Children's Research and Policy Statewide
Boys and Girls Club Nevada Alliance Statewide & regional
Children's Cabinet Statewide, Northern Nevada
Children's Advocacy Aliance Statewide; southern Nevada
Safe Embrace Washoe County
The Children's Cabinet Northern Nevada
IC Media Strategy Southern Nevada
REACH Southern Nevada



Contact Name Contact Phone
Stephanie Norton 817.992.8962
Amanda Haboush-Deloye, PHD 702.217.3614
Mary  Regan 
Jennifer Fox / Dianne Farkas 702.285.5486
Jamelle Nance 702.425.5775
Kathy Knickelbein /Tiffany Alston 702. 631.7130
Tameka Henry 702.807.8401
Billingsley Glenda M 702.507.6330
Alberto Quintero 702.668.4334
Raven McSwain 702.854.8012

702.455.7912

Sarah Beers 702.455.5295
Sonja Holloway 702.382.2702 ext 105
Madelyn Oropeza 702.420.8012
D'Lisa Crain 775-789-4680
Tamara Favors 702.291.8840
Chanel Smith 702.455.8428
Billy G. Allen Jr. 702.507.4020
Pearl Paulo 702.600.7327
Vencia Considine 775.684.8801

702.462.2253
702.955.3830
702.473.0732
702.778.3315

Cecia Alvarado
Pam Russell admin@waccs.org
Korine Viehweg kviehweg@nnrff.org
Rachel McKinney rachel.mckinney@uwnns.org
Annie Allen immigration@ccsnn.org
Joy Foremaster jforemaster@pbsreno.org
Beate Weinert bweinert@washoecounty.us
General Contact communityimpact@uwnns.org
Erik Schoen erik@communitychestnevada.
Julie Houchins julieah@uwsn.org
Mary Reagan mary.regan@lvul.org

General Contact contactus@vegaspbs.org
Margaret Vacek margaret.vacek@boystown.or
General Contact administration@lvccld.org
Thelma Aviles TAviles@candelen.org
Robin Kincaid PEPInfo@NVPEP.org
General Contact info@cisnevada.org
Carrie Stark starkc@unr.edu
General Contact info@spreadthewordnevada.o

mailto:admin@waccs.org
mailto:kviehweg@nnrff.org
mailto:rachel.mckinney@uwnns.org
mailto:immigration@ccsnn.org
mailto:jforemaster@pbsreno.org
mailto:bweinert@washoecounty.us
mailto:communityimpact@uwnns.org
mailto:erik@communitychestnevada.net
mailto:julieah@uwsn.org
mailto:mary.regan@lvul.org
mailto:contactus@vegaspbs.org
mailto:margaret.vacek@boystown.org
mailto:administration@lvccld.org
mailto:TAviles@candelen.org
mailto:PEPInfo@NVPEP.org
mailto:info@cisnevada.org
mailto:starkc@unr.edu
mailto:info@spreadthewordnevada.org


General Contact NAN@unlv.edu
Amanda Haboush-Deloye amanda.haboush@unlv.edu
General Contact info@bgctm.org
Kristen Loebbecke kloebbecke@childrenscabinet
Dr. Tiffany Tyler Garner tiffany.tyler-garner@caanv.org
General Contact info@safeembrace.org
Marty Elquist melquist@childrenscabinet.org
Ivet Contrares ic@icmediastrategy.com
General Contact info@reachlv.org

mailto:nan@unlv.edu
mailto:amanda.haboush@unlv.edu
mailto:info@bgctm.org
mailto:kloebbecke@childrenscabinet.org
mailto:tiffany.tyler-garner@caanv.org
mailto:info@safeembrace.org
mailto:melquist@childrenscabinet.org
mailto:ic@icmediastrategy.com
mailto:info@reachlv.org


Contact Email Role Website
Stephanie.Norton@mhmrtc.org Family Engagement
amanda.haboush@unlv.edu Parent Ambassadors
Mary.Regan@lvul.org Friends & Family Network
jenniferf2f@hotmail.com Future Collaboration
jamelle.nance@caanv.org Parent Ambassadors
kathleen@sunrisechildren.org
Tameka@obodocollective.org PT , Networking , Events, 
billingsleyg@lvccld.org NevAEYC & FFN
albertoquintero@doe.nv.gov' Family Engagement
raven@sumnumarketing.com Marketing & Community 
mail@TheHarborLV.com

SRB@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Parenting Classes ranging from 
Prenatal to High School

Holloway.Sonja@jobcorps.org
Moropeza@HelpSoNv.org Displaced Homemaker Supervisor 
Dcrain@washoeschool.net
tamara@makeitworknevad.org Community outreach and also 
Csmith@ClarkCountyNV.gov Project Supervisor
Allenbg@lvccld.org Branch Manager
Pearl.p@puenteslasvegas.org
Vencia.Considine@asm.state.nv.us Assembly Woman District 18
info@spreadthewordnevada.org
info@thejustoneproject.org
acf@mail.com
contact@healthysunrise.org 
cathy@quietstormfoundation.org
cecia@somosvotantes.org Latino Voters Outreach Organization somosvotantes.org
Executive Director https://waccs.org/about birth- adulthood
Executive Director https://nnrff.org/about-us/ children & families
Director of Early Education https://www.uwnns.org/
Director, Immigration Legal Services https://ccsnn.org/pages/our-team
Director of Education https://www.pbsreno.org/
Youth Services Library Events Manager https://www.washoecountylibrary.us/
General Contact https://www.uwnns.org/ReadingCoalition
Executive Director https://communitychestnevada.net/
Senior Director of Early Education https://www.uwsn.org/
CCR&R Manager https://lvccul.org/

https://www.catholiccharities.com/
General Contact https://www.vegaspbs.org/
General Contact https://www.boystown.org/locations/nevada/Pages/default.aspx
General Contact https://lvccld.org/
Coordinator https://candelen.org 0 to 5

General Contact https://www.cisnevada.org/contact-us/
Programs https://extension.unr.edu/4h/default.aspx
General Contact https://spreadthewordnevada.org/ birth-adulthood

mailto:Stephanie.Norton@mhmrtc.org
mailto:amanda.haboush@unlv.edu
mailto:Mary.Regan@lvul.org
mailto:jenniferf2f@hotmail.com
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https://www.uwsn.org/
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https://www.vegaspbs.org/
https://www.boystown.org/locations/nevada/Pages/default.aspx
https://lvccld.org/
https://candelen.org/
https://www.cisnevada.org/contact-us/
https://extension.unr.edu/4h/default.aspx
https://spreadthewordnevada.org/


General Contact https://www.nevadaafterschool.org/
Interim Executive Director https://nic.unlv.edu/
General Contact https://bgcnvalliance.org/ 5-18 + parents
Director of Development https://www.childrenscabinet.org/
Executive Director https://www.caanv.org/
General Contact https://safeembrace.org/
Department Director, SEED https://www.childrenscabinet.org/
Main Contact www.icmediastrategy.com help ensure language acce       
General Contact http://www.reachlv.org/

https://www.nevadaafterschool.org/
https://nic.unlv.edu/
https://bgcnvalliance.org/
https://www.childrenscabinet.org/
https://www.caanv.org/
https://safeembrace.org/
https://www.childrenscabinet.org/
http://www.icmediastrategy.com/
http://www.reachlv.org/


Ages Served Description

Education services for children and their parents, children's supports, Pantry, Bilingual classes for parents (Engli   
Provide respite for families with special needs children (serve 500 kids) family specialist is a Latino & provide bi   

many education programs for families and children; partners with community organizations

many education programs for families and children; partners with community organizations

Support for FFNs, free services, many programs, but our area starts with FFN

childhood literacy in low-income communities through books



serves 55 clubs fill the gap between school and home.

Help families and victims of abuse. (Latino)

   ss and resources availability to Hispanic populations.








	Parent Family Groups
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